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131
49
117
160
154
167
151
153
152
162
91
33

68
59
111
21
22
63

75

123
124
26
44
88
32
23
97
119
18
93
62
38
161
140
126

Number

166
196
480
494
639
694
695
769
783
786
788
789
791
792
794
801
802
803
804
806
808
809
810
811
814
815
816
818
819
820
822
823
828
829
830
833
834
835
838
839
840
841
842

Time

11.39
12.30
11.20
10.56
12.00
14.05
11.33
13.27
16.36
16.05
17.31
16.01
16.02
16.01
16.52
12.48
11.02
9.30
12.01
11.49
13.13
10.23
10.27
11.54
7.58
12.14
8.57
13.43
13.45
10.43
11.20
12.43
10.57
10.31
12.54
13.31
10.09
12.51
11.53
11.08
16.49
15.20
13.48

3 Male or Female
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Name

G Allen

no such number
R Mayers

G Priest

D Wilcox

T Bushnell

S Decker

D Cronin

D Jones

L /cpl Hopgood
Spr Morgan
Cpl White
Sgt Arnold
Sgt Oliver
ssgt G Holt

J Moors

J Clarkson

D Ball

M Goodwin
C Cornes

N Stewart

C Robson

O Stribling

S Farnell

T Clowes

E Hallam

D Washington
C Cartlidge
R Cartlidge
R Dutton

J Lewis

H Clowes

K Hammond
A Slavin

M Lancaster
C Lee

G Harrison
K Harrison

R Hackney
N Padget

K Forrester
N Whitehurst
Kpeppitt
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Number

814
979
900
816
965
951
906
917
803
959
974
924
954
968
883
982
939
834
903
1000
809
810
829
886
929
820
969
966
958
848
494
828
802
855
955
956
935
839
986
978
971
892
480

Time

7.58
8.29
8.43
8.57
9.00
9.16
9.22
9.27
9.30
9.32
9.38
9.42
9.43
9.46
9.52
9.58
10.05
10.09
10.11
10.14
10.23
10.27
10.31
10.34
10.36
10.43
10.44
10.50
10.53
10.54
10.56
10.57
11.02
11.03
11.04
11.05
11.07
11.08
11.15
11.16
11.17
11.19
11.20
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Name

T Clowes

J Bellamy
D Windsor
D Washington
J Bowman
K Poole

J Dale

S Davies

D Ball

S Richards
J Cotton

M Smith

A Tilstone
S Humphries
P Ball

M Sigley

J Eckloff

G Harrison
M Welsh

D Bourne
C Robson
O Stribling
A Slavin

M Swindells
A Pointer
R Dutton

C Bielawa
D Bowman
D Stubbs

S Jones

G Priest

K Hammond
J Clarkson
B Horton
M Dugan

J McCall

R Jaskot

N Padget
M Woolley
R Maskell
S Guest

S Watson
R Mayers



155
77
57
30

107

174

171
48

175

172

102
96
34

150

166

142

141

144
84

135

121

173

158
58

129

177
83

134

176

114
61
45
15

106
73
24

104

108
87

132
42

125

148

133

147
81
79
69

843
844
845
848
849
849
850
851
851
852
853
854
855
858
859
861
863
864
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
875
876
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899

16.07
12.18
11.47
10.54
13.07
18.21
18.07
11.31
18.22
18.09
12.58
12.53
11.03
15.47
17.25
15.23
15.22
15.35
12.33
14.23
13.40
18.15
16.15
11.49
13.57
21.06
12.32
14.20
20.57
13.21
11.52
11.22
9.52
13.03
12.08
10.34
13.00
13.08
12.40
14.06
11.19
13.46
15.41
14.16
15.40
12.29
12.24
12.02
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C Wheeldon
L Bradbury
S Garratt

S Jones

T McGough
T McGough
C McGough
M Phillips
M Phillips
C Lynch

J Cartlidge
A Lockett

B Horton

R Holdcroft
S Robinson
C Holdcroft
E Shephard
H Richards
D Conway
H Starr

J Cromble
V Timson

G McKay

B Downward
D Radford
N McKay

A Malbon

J White

A Davey

L Alldritt

A Wrench
M Ollier

P Ball

A Wise

N Owen

M Swindells
M Charlesworth
P Mason

W Latham
N Latham

S Watson

S Coe

L Tune

S Tune

T Oliver

S Colclough
C Priest

D Brown

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

822
882
918
980
851
695
998
912
983
166
977
911
973
845
806
871
933
881
838
811
999
938
923
639
804
899
919
921
990
885
1084
815
972
844
985
898
960
897
196
875
866
995
901
890
823
950
907
801

11.20
11.22
11.24
11.26
11.31
11.33
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.47
11.49
11.49
11.51
11.52
11.53
11.54
11.55
11.58
11.60
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.03
12.03
12.06
12.08
12.13
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.19
12.24
12.27
12.29
12.30
12.32
12.33
12.35
12.38
12.40
12.43
12.44
12.47
12.48
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J Lewis

M Ollier

S Sauren

S Bevan

M Phillips

S Decker

T Steele

K Wint

J Eagles

G Allen

M Stevenson
L Turner

O Mitchell

S Garratt

C Cornes

B Downward
L Warrington
A Wrench

R Hackney

S Farnell

P Lowton

M Decker

M Willett

D Wilcox

M Goodwin
D Brown

M Cornish

L Mainwaring
J Walsh

N Owen

no name

E Hallam

P Foxley

L Bradbury

S Snowdon
C Priest

E Jenkinson
S Colclough
no such number
A Malbon

D Conway

C Randles

S Morgan

W Latham

H Clowes

V Green

C McCarthy
J Moors



3 900 8.43 m D Windsor 92 984 12.50 m D Chadwick
86 901 12.38 m S Morgan 93 835 12.51 m K Harrison
105 902 13.02 m LWelsh 94 949 12.51 m K Stone
19 903 10.11 m M Welsh 95 981 12.52 m G Jones
170 904 18.06 m D Welsh 96 854 12.53 m A Lockett
98 905 12.55 m JTuck 97 830 12.54 m M Lancaster
112 905 13.15 m JTuck 98 905 12.55 m J Tuck

7 906 9.22 m JDale 100 920 12.55 m D Culloty
90 907 12.47 m C McCarthy 99 989 12.55 f J Bailey
143 908 15.31 m CWilldigg 101 966 12.56 m D Bowman
122 909 1342 m ANimmo 102 853 12.58 m J Cartlidge
138 910 1446 f CTurner 103 994 12.60 f L Chadwick
55 911 11.45 f LTurner 104 887 13.00 m M Charlesworth
51 912 1137 m KWint 105 902 13.02 m L Welsh
118 913 1330 m AWragg 106 884 13.03 m A Wise
120 914 13.33 m P Hanley 107 849 13.07 m T McGough

8 917 9.27 m S Davies 108 889 13.08 f P Mason
46 918 11.24 m SSauren 109 1154 13.09 f S Stone
70 919 12.03 m M Cornish 110 964 13.10 m A Gregian
100 920 12.55 m D Culloty 111 808 13.13 m N Stewart
71 921 12.03 f L Mainwaring 112 905 13.15 m J Tuck
66 923 11.60 m M Willett 113 1155 13.19 m A Thomas
12 924 942 m M Smith 114 880 13.21 m L Alldritt
25 929 10.36 m A Pointer 115 1157 13.23 no such number
164 932 17.14 f S Gregory 116 944 13.26 m CKent
60 933 11.51 m L Warrington 117 769 13.27 m D Cronin
128 934 13.52 m M Holmes 118 913 13.30 m A Wragg
37 935 11.07 m RlJaskot 119 833 13.31 f C Lee
139 936 15.05 f LO'Dwyer 120 914 13.33 m P Hanley
65 938 11.58 m M Decker 121 868 13.40 m J Cromble
17 939 10.05 m JEckloff 122 909 13.42 m A Nimmo
137 940 14.39 m D Askey 123 818 13.43 m C Cartlidge
116 944 13.26 m CKent 124 819 13.45 g R Cartlidge
145 948 15.37 f Sloader 125 893 13.46 m S Coe
94 949 1251 m KStone 126 842 13.48 f Kpeppitt
89 950 12.44 f V Green 127 962 13.50 f L Vojicova

6 951 9.16 m KPoole 128 934 13.52 m M Holmes
156 952 16.12 f EThomas 129 872 13.57 m D Radford
157 953 16.13 f ERogers 130 976 14.00 f K Bloor
13 954 9.43 m ATilstone 131 694 14.05 m T Bushnell
35 955 11.04 f M Dugan 132 891 14.06 m N Latham
36 956 11.05 m J McCall 133 895 14.16 f S Tune
29 958 10.53 m D Stubbs 134 876 14.20 m J White
10 959 9.32 m SRichards 135 867 14.23 f H Starr
80 960 12.27 f EJenkinson 136 963 14.28 f R Mason
127 962 13.50 f L Vojicova 137 940 14.39 m D Askey
136 963 14.28 f R Mason 138 910 14.46 f C Turner
110 964 13.10 m AGregian 139 936 15.05 f L O'Dwyer



28
101
163

14

27
159

41

76

56

11
149
130

54

40

47
95
16
52
92
78
39
146
99
72
169
168
103
85
165
50
64
20
74
109
113
115

965
966
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
988
989
990
992
993
994
995
997
998
999
1000
1084
1154
1155
1157

9.00
10.50
12.56
16.54

9.46
10.44
16.22
11.17
12.16
11.46

9.38
15.45
14.00
11.43
11.16

8.29
11.26
12.52

9.58
11.38
12.50
12.19
11.15
15.38
12.55
12.06
17.35
17.34
12.60
12.35
17.15
11.35
11.55
10.14
12.13
13.09
13.19
13.23
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J Bowman

D Bowman
D Bowman
A Crawford
S Humphries
C Bielawa

T Lavelle

S Guest

P Foxley

O Mitchell

J Cotton

N Henderson
K Bloor

M Stevenson
R Maskell

J Bellamy

S Bevan

G Jones

M Sigley

J Eagles

D Chadwick
S Snowdon
M Woolley

J Foreman

J Bailey

J Walsh

M Mansfield
K Gallagher
L Chadwick
C Randles

L Dubajic

T Steele

P Lowton

D Bourne

no name

S Stone

A Thomas
no such number

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

841
863
861
908
864
948
988
896
894
975
858
789
792
791
786
843
952
953
870
970
783
840
794
967
932
997
859
788
993
992
904
850
852
869
849
851
879
873

15.20
15.22
15.23
15.31
15.35
15.37
15.38
15.40
15.41
15.45
15.47
16.01
16.01
16.02
16.05
16.07
16.12
16.13
16.15
16.22
16.36
16.49
16.52
16.54
17.14
17.15
17.25
17.31
17.34
17.35
18.06
18.07
18.09
18.15
18.21
18.22
20.57
21.06

N Whitehurst
E Shephard
C Holdcroft
C Willdigg

H Richards

S Loader

J Foreman

T Oliver

L Tune

N Henderson
R Holdcroft
Cpl White
Sgt Oliver
Sgt Arnold

L /cpl Hopgood
C Wheeldon
E Thomas

E Rogers

G McKay

T Lavelle

D Jones

K Forrester
ssgt G Holt
A Crawford
S Gregory

L Dubajic

S Robinson
Spr Morgan
K Gallagher
M Mansfield
D Welsh

C McGough
C Lynch

V Timson

T McGough
M Phillips

A Davey

N McKay



